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  - a tasty and healthy treat for your horse
  - with coconut-vanilla flavour
  - practical 750 g u-pouch with 
 resealable zip
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 1,25 %
 0,35 %
 7,0 %
 

 12,9 %
 5,0 %
 0,70 %
 4,0 %

 400 mg
 0,40 mg
 460 mg
 100 mg
 2,50 mg
 0,60 mg
 38 mg
 12 mg
 225 mg
 30 mg
 185 mg
 30 mg
 0,40 mg
 0,42 mg

3a672a vitamin A  
E671 vitamin D3 
3a700 vitamin E (all-rac-alpha tocopheryl acetate) 
3a880 biotin
3a890 choline chloride 
E1 iron (ferrous sulphate, monohydrate)

3b202 iodine (calcium iodate, anhydrous)

3b304 cobalt (coated granulated cobalt(II) carbonate) 
E4 copper (cupric sulphate, pentahydrate)

3b409 copper (dicopper chloride trihydroxide) 
E5 manganese (manganous sulphate, monohydrate)

E5 manganese (manganese chelate of amino acids hydrate) 
3b605 zinc (zinc sulphate, monohydrate)

3b609 zinc (zinc chloride hydroxide monohydrate) 
E8 selenium (sodium selenite)

3b8.10 organic form of selenium (produced by Saccharomyces cerevisiae CNCM I-3060)

wheat / maize / maize germ meal / barley / sunflower seed meal / carob / soya meal  / 
soya bean oil / calcium carbonate / sodium chloride 

 20 000 IU
 3000 IU

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS

ADDITIVES/KG
Nutritional additives

COMPOSITION

always at your service

Crude protein  
Crude fibre  
Phosphorus  
Crude fat  

Calcium 
Sodium  
Crude ash    


